Head Start Draws

2011-12 Funds Draw Date:

Real Time Date:

Real Time Expenditures:
Previous Draw Date:

10/27/2011

11/30/2011

12/15/2011

1/27/2012

2/28/2012

4/30/2012

A 5/30/2012

B 5/30/2012
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5/31/2012

5/30/2012

1,162,685.79

-325,697.12

-119,108.45

-117,244.61

-140,555.69

-109,488.78

-138,481.01

-96,915.73

115,194.40
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